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200502170000
78060

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200408260004
79930

200502170000
78160

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200406250003
49200

200502170000
78170

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200410150005
71000

200502180000
81060

02/18/2005
03:21:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

200410260005
89970

200502180000
81070

02/18/2005
03:21:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

200410260005
89960

200502170000
78050

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200406250003
49210

200502170000
78130

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200410060005
51540

200502170000
78140

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200408090004
45560

200502090000
64970

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:92
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64980

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:98
Book:32 Pg:92

200502240000
88420

02/24/2005
10:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEWELLYN,
JOSEPH C

32 92 Lot#:111
Book:32 Pg:92

200502280000
92570

02/28/2005
10:17:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS POOLE,
CHRISTOPHE
R LEE

32 142 Lot#:12
Book:32
Pg:142

200502070000
59960

02/07/2005
10:26:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLLAND,
STEPHEN M

31 118 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:118

200502090000
64940

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:87
Book:32 Pg:92



200502090000
64950

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:99
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64960

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:91
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64990

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:194
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
65000

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:97
Book:32 Pg:92

200502250000
91410

02/25/2005
12:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA, CITY
OF

33 111 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:111

200502250000
91420

02/25/2005
12:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FOWLER,
MICHELLE M

33 111 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:111


