Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2005/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502170000 78060	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200408260004 79930	
200502170000 78160	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200406250003 49200	
200502170000 78170	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200410150005 71000	
200502180000 81060	02/18/2005 03:21:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					200410260005 89970	
200502180000 81070	02/18/2005 03:21:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					200410260005 89960	
200502170000 78050	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200406250003 49210	
200502170000 78130	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200410060005 51540	
200502170000 78140	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200408090004 45560	
200502090000 64970	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:92 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64980	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:98 Book:32 Pg:92
200502240000 88420	02/24/2005 10:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEWELLYN, JOSEPH C			32	92		Lot#:111 Book:32 Pg:92
200502280000 92570	02/28/2005 10:17:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	POOLE, CHRISTOPHE R LEE			32	142		Lot#:12 Book:32 Pg:142
200502070000 59960	02/07/2005 10:26:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLAND, STEPHEN M			31	118		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:118
200502090000 64940	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:87 Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000 64950	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	92	Lot#:99 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64960	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	92	Lot#:91 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64990	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	92	Lot#:194 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 65000	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	92	Lot#:97 Book:32 Pg:92
200502250000 91410	02/25/2005 12:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA, CITY OF		33	111	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:111
200502250000 91420	02/25/2005 12:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FOWLER, MICHELLE M		33	111	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:111